Wireless
System
Industrial Device Communication Equipment
Type 1
Output type for solenoid
valves
Type 2
Gateway type

p. 1000
¡Non Plug-in Type (Plug Lead Type)
SI unit Valve series How to Order valves
EX510
p. 1478
S0700 Base mounted p. 1065
6
15
14
7
0
1
COM
PWB
SJ1000/2000/3000 Series
Reduced-wiring Fieldbus System (Serial Transmission)
Applicable Valve Series e
S0700 Series
1240A
¡Slim Compact (Plug-in Type)
SI unit Valve series How to Order valves
EX180
p. 1305
S0700 Base mounted
p. 974
EX510
p. 1478
p. 976
¡Plug-in Type
SI unit Valve series How to Order valves
EX120
p. 1287
SV1000/2000 Connector type manifold
Cassette base
Refer to the Web
Catalog.
SV1000/2000/
3000/4000
Connector type manifold
Tie-rod base
EX126
p. 1295
SV1000/2000/3000 Connector type manifold
Tie-rod base
EX260
p. 1311
EX250
p. 1341
Refer to the Web
Catalog.
EX600-W
p. 1245
EX600
p. 1393
Gateway Decentralized
System 2 (128 Points)
EX500
p. 1441
Reduced-wiring Fieldbus System (Serial Transmission)
SV1000/2000/3000/4000 Series
Applicable Valve Series r
S0700 Series
1241 A
¡Non Plug-in Type (Plug Lead Type)
SI unit Valve series How to Order valves
EX510
p. 1478